
Pl
ug

s 
an

d 
Re

ce
Pt

ac
le

s:
 n

ec
/c

ec
 O

Rd
in

aR
y 

lO
ca

tiO
n

Visit our website at www.emerson.com or contact us at (800) 621-1506.  
© November 2016

466

Powertite™ 30, 60, 100, and 150 Amp Caps
For Plug

NEC/CEC: 
Listed for Ordinary (Unclassified) Locations 
NEMA 3, 3R, 4, 4X

Ordering Information

Catalog Number Amp For Use With

ACPCAP3034 30 

ACP3023BC

ACP3033BC

ACP3034BC

ACP3044BC

ACPCAP6004 60 
ACP6034BC

ACP6044BC

ACPCAP1004 

100 
ACP1034CD

ACP1044CD

150 
ACP15034CD

ACP15034DE

Applications
•   Protects insulation and plug contacts from excessive moisture, 

dirt, dust, and corrosion when portable equipment is not in use.
•   For use with 30 Amp 3-Pole and 4-Pole, 60 Amp 4-Pole and 

100 and 150 Amp 4-Pole plugs.
•   Cap is secured to plug by aviation cable. When in use the cap 

is held in place with standard plug clamping ring.

Standard Materials
• Cap: ABS plastic




